	FICIAL C8989247080
TRUSTEE'S DEED	- FICIAL C 2022/0036 07 801 Page 1 of 2
TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY	2002-02-25 09:50:28
797 Q59 CTTOF B	Cook County Recorder 23.00
This indenture made this8114	'
day of FEBRUARY, 2002	
between MARQUETTE BANK, An	0020217080
Illinois Banking Association, as	
Trustee under the provisions of a	
deed or deeds in trust, duly	
recorded and delivered to said	
bank in pursuance of a trust	
agreement dated the 31ST	
day of AUGUST, 2000 and	
known as Trust Number 15474	
part of the first ort, and	
MADIZ DANKI AIZ AND DATIOO	
	A PAWLAK, HUSBAND AND WIFE
Whose address is: 825 WARNER AVENUE, LI	EMONT, IL. 60439 NOT AS TENANTS IN COMMON
AND NOT AS JOINT TENANTS WITH THE	RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP BUT AS TENANTS BY THE ENTIRETY
parties of the second part, Witnessetl., That said pa	rty of the first part in consideration of the sum of TEN and no/100 DOLLARS
AND OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE consider	rations in hand paid, does hereby CONVEY & QUITCLAIM unto said party
of the second part, the following described real est	ate, situated in COOK County, Illinois,
LOW ET THE CAME AND CAMEDITATION AND LA	
OF BLOCK SAND O IN THE SUBDIVISION ADD:	TION TO THE VILLAGE OF LEMONT, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHEAST, 1/4 OF THE NORTHWET 1/4 AND THE
SOUTH 30 FEET OF THE NORTHEAST	1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP 37
NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD	PRINCII AL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
•	
Permanent tax # 22-29-114-024-0000	
Address of Property: 7 NORTON AVENUE,	
together with the tenements and appurtenances there	cunto belonging, TO HAYF AND TO HOLD the same unto said parties of the
second part, and to the proper use, benefit and beha	pof of said party of the second part as Tenants by the Entirety.
This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of	the power and authority granted to and vested in said trustee by the terms of said ace of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of
every trust deed or mortgage (if any there be) of record i	in said county to secure the payment of 1.70 ney, and remaining unreleased at the date
	arty of the first part has caused its corporate seen to be affixed, and has caused its
l	and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the usy and year first above written.
OUEITE MARQUE	TTE BANK, f/k/a Marquette National Bank
As Truste	e as Aforesaid
Z STATE	am fumer
SEAL S BY	Trust Officer
	Jugar 1: I'm Alaka
Attest:	ngeline III- xava
name to be signed to these presents by its Trust Officer MARQUE As Truste SEAL BY Attest:	/ Assistant Scoretary
State of Illinois I, the undersigned, a N	otary Public in and for the County and State, Do Hereby Certify that the above named tant Secretary of the MARQUETTE BANK, Grantor, personally known to
County of Cook me to be the same pers	ons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this
day in person and ack Bank and caused the o	nowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as such officers of said corporate seal of said Bank to be thereunto affixed, as their free and voluntary act and
as the free and voluntar	y act of said Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
Given under my hand	and Notarial Seal this 8TH day of FEBRUARY 2002
AFTER RECORDING, PLEASE MAIL TO:	And a sure
Loe VIRTEI 500	"OFFICIAL SEAL" Jotary Public
15419 127th Streets	THE INSTRUMENT WAS DEPARTED BY
hemony, 1-L. 60407.	Anthropian Expires U1/44/61 5K SOLITH DILLASKI BOAD
%	My Commission 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
	מרא ממני עמם
<u> </u>	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

20217080

